Data Sheet
D-NCA-TB84TE_2
Analytical Instruments
Advantage Series™
Two-Electrode Conductivity Analyzer
TB84TE
TB84TE - a leap forward in
two-electrode conductivity

Tel:  +1 775 850 4800
Fax:  +1 775 850 4808
Ordering Information Model Code          0 0 0
05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Advantage Series Analyzer (Note 3)
Input
Conductivity four-electrode (Note 2) E C
Conductivity two-electrode (Note 2) T E
Toroidal conductivity (Note 2) T C
Programming Options
Basic 1
Advanced (Note 1) 2
Reserved
For future use 0
Reserved
None 0
Housing Type
Anodized aluminum, powder coat polyester 0
Mounting Hardware
None 0
Pipe (4TB9515-0124) 1
Hinge (4TB9515-0125) For Pipe or Wall 2
Panel (4TB9515-0123) 3
Wall (4TB9515-0156) 4
Agency Approval
None 0
FM (Factory Mutual) 1
CSA (Canadian Standards Association) 2
Identification Tags
None 0
Stainless Steel (4TB5003-0007) 1
Mylar 2
NOTES:
1. See TB84EC/TE/TC product specification sheets for details on Advanced programming options.
2. Cable grip available separately, part number 4TB9515-0165
3. One instruction manual included.  Additional copy,
part number 4TB9800-84TC, 4TB9800-84EC or 4TB9800-84TE.
T B 8 4
01 - 04